ADVANCED SURGICAL EXPOSURES IN DIFFICULT FRACTURES

A CADAVERIC WORKSHOP
23-24 November 2023
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DAY 1 (Thursday, 23 November 2023)

0730-0800
0800-0805
0805-0810
0810-0820

0830-0850

0850-0920
0920-0940

0940-1020
1020-1040

1040-1130

1130-1140

1140-1220

1220-1300

1300-1320

1320-1400

1400-1415

1415-1500
1500-1515
1515-1600
1600-1630

Registration

Welcome address

Welcome address

Course organization and Introduction

Lecture: Anterior approaches to the hip and how to do
open reduction of femoral neck fracture
Direct anterior/ Smith-Petersen
Watson-Jones
Cadaveric workshop: Anterior approaches to the hip
Lecture: Approaches to distal femur - Intra and extra-articular
- Lateral parapatellar and direct lateral (for Hoffa) approach
- Medial subvastus, posteromedial approach for Hoffa fracture
Cadaveric workshop: Distal Femur
Lecture: Approach to Proximal Tibia and Tibial Plateau Fractures
Anterolateral, posteromedial in supine
Posteromedial, posterolateral in prone  (including Frosch)
Cadaveric workshop: Proximal tibia and tibial plateau fractures
Lecture: Posterior approach to the hip and how to preserve the
blood supply of femoral head (including trochanter osteotomy)
Cadaveric workshop: Posterior approaches to the hip

Lunch

Lecture: Approaches to distal tibia, tibial plafond and talus fractures
- Anterolateral, Anteromedial

- Posterolateral, Posteromedial

Cadaveric workshop: Distal tibia, tibial plafond, talus

Lecture: Approaches to Calcaneus fracture, Lisfranc fracture
Tarsi and extended lateral approach
Cadaveric workshop: Calcaneus, Lisfranc
Lecture: Common flap for lower leg - Gastrocnemius, Soleus, Reverse sural
Cadaveric workshop: Flap
Q&A

Chief of Department
Kongkhet
Chavarin

Direk
Surapong
All faculties

Noratep
Eakachit
All faculties

Saran
Suwitcha
All faculties
Kongkhet

All faculties

Sukanis
Kitchai
All faculties

Apisan

All faculties
Surasak

All faculties



DAY 2 (Friday, 24 November 2023)

0830-0850

0850-0920
0920-0950

0950-1040
1040-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1320

1320-1420
1420-1440
1440-1530
1530-1550

1550-1600

Lecture: Approaches to AC and CC injuries

Approach to AC joint Puwapong

Approach to CC ligament Yanin
Cadaveric workshop: AC and CC joints All faculties
Lecture: Approaches to the proximal and shaft of humerus

Deltopectoral approach Vajara

Deltoid split, MIPO, anterior approach Theerachai

including pearls and pitfalls + video demonstration (20 min)

Cadaveric workshop: Humerus (except posterior approach) All faculties
Lecture: Approaches to capitellum, radial head, proximal radius and coronoid

Medial and Lateral approach to the elbow Nathapon
Cadaveric workshop: Radial head and Proximal Radius All faculties
Lunch

Lecture: Surgical approaches of distal Humeral fracture, elbow

Olecranon Osteotomy approach - Pearls and pitfalls, how to do Pongsakorn B
ulnar nerve transposition

Posterior triceps splitting and Other alternative approaches: Surasak
Paratricipital, TRAP, Bryan’s Morrey
Cadaveric Workshop: Posterior humerus, Distal Humerus All faculties
Lecture: Posterior approaches to scapula Chittawee
Cadaveric workshop: Posterior approach to scapula All faculties
Q&A

Closing and Certificate



